Date

08/29/
14

08/30/
14
09/07/
14
09/13/

14

09/13/
14

09/14/
14
09/21/
14

10/03/
14

10/04/
14

10/04/
14

10/11/
14
10/25/
14
10/26/

14

11/01/
14

11/02/
14
04/12/
15

04/24/
15

04/26/
15

05/02/
15

05/06/
15

6:

8:

9:

9:

3:

2008 PREMIER

Games for Team Chicago-2008 Premier Boys
Last Updated on May 12, 2024

Time

00 PM CDT

20 AM CDT

00 AM CDT

00 AM CDT

00 PM CDT

145 PM CDT

:00 AM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 AM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 AM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 AM CST

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:15 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

Away Team

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

TESC Premier 05B Green

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

OBSC 05B Navy

West Chicago Wildcats
Navy

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

BSC Raiders 05B Red

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Elmhurst FC

TESC Premier White

TBT
Magic PSG Dupage

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Away
Scor
e

Home Team Hom
e
Scor
e
Opponent
Opponent

Southwest Soccer Club,
05B Grey

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

CFJ West Boys Navy

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Encanto FC
CFJ South Premier

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys
Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys
Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys
Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Encanto FC

Elmhurst FC

Result

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



05/17/ 4:30 PM CDT Team Chicago-2008
15 Premier Boys

05/30/ 12:00 PM TESC Select
15 CDT

05/31/ 10:00 AM Raiders FC U7 Premier
15 CDT

05/31/ 5:15PM CDT Team Chicago-2008
15 Premier Boys

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

CFJ South Premier

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

Team Chicago-2008
Premier Boys

CFJ] West

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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